2-6

2-6

2-6

2-6

7-11

7-11

7-11

7-11

7-11

12

13-14

13-14

MecTo

305

396

401

468

172

320

337

393

182

389

493

Ne
468

305

248

401

130

396

TaHuopbI

CepbuHa MapuHa
HepcucsaH Barpam
WnaTtoBa KceHns
KnemeHTbeB ropb
l'ynnHa dnbBupa
3eneHnH ApceHun
Yex EkaTepuHa
3010TyxuH EBreHnin
AHppeeB Anekcen
Cosnosckas Onecs
JaHnnbyyk tOnua
MOTKUH EBrexmn
KneHkos Jles
fiImaHoBa EkaTepuHa
Yepkacos EBreHui
AHTUNNHa Mapus
®noHUHa AnéHa
Ansina MapTuH XyaH
HaBuasnb
YepHoBasnoBa TaTbsHa
Hepcucsan Barpam

WwnpoHocosa KOnus
Hepcucan Barpam

KankaTuHa EBreHus
3umupes Bnagucnas

CokonoB AHTOH
BoBk Onbra

CekayeBa Mapus
lMoHomapeB ApTem

TaHLuopbl
JaHunnbyyk KOnua
MoTKUH EBreHunn
l'ynmHa dnbBMpa
3eneHnH ApceHui
CepbuHa MapuHa
Hepcucsan Barpam
AHppeeB Anekcen
Conosckas Onecs
WnaTtoBa KceHuns
KnemeHTbeB ropb
Yex EkaTepuHa
3010TyxvH EBreHnin

11.05.2024
[84] Bachata Strictly Pro-Am BRONZE (napsbl) "B3pocbie”

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

X-XX-

-XX-X

XX--X

X--X-

XX---

X--X-

“XX--

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

YenabuHck
V-TaHue
MNepmb
Bachata Club
YenabuHck
VTaHue
EkaTepuHbypr
2 DANCE
YenabuHck
Ritmo del AIma
YenabuHck
Ieka JleHc
TiOMeHb
Grande
EkaTepuHbypr
DanceSpace
Ypa

Marca el paso

YenabuHck
Axkagemunsa TaHuUa
Mpusuneruns

YenabuHck
VTaHue
MNepmMb
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

YensabuHck
Heka [eHc
YensabuHck
VTaHLue
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
Ritmo del AlIma
MNepmb
Bachata Club
EkaTepuHbypr
2 DANCE



Cyabu | Judges

1
2
3
4
5

bykynosa
®dposos
SnbCueB

AHLp3C
KaTpuHa
KpucTtuHa
AnekcaHgp
PycnaH

MockBa, Poccus
Poccus
MockBa
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus



