11.05.2024 [84] Bachata Strictly Pro-Am BRONZE (пары) "взрослые"

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	248	Сербина Марина Нерсисян Ваграм	4.0	-XXXX	_	Челябинск V-танце
2-6	130	Ипатова Ксения Клементьев Игорь	3.0	-X-XX	_	Пермь Bachata Club
2-6	305	Гулина Эльвира Зеленин Арсений	3.0	XXX	_	Челябинск Vтанце
2-6	396	Чех Екатерина Золотухин Евгений	3.0	X-XX-	_	Екатеринбург 2 DANCE
2-6	401	Андреев Алексей Соловская Олеся	3.0	-XX-X	_	Челябинск Ritmo del Alma
2-6	468	Данильчук Юлия Поткин Евгений	3.0	XXX	_	Челябинск Дека Денс
7-11	6	Кленков Лев Яманова Екатерина	2.0	XX-	_	Тюмень Grande
7-11	172	Черкасов Евгений Антипина Мария	2.0	XX	_	Екатеринбург DanceSpace
7-11	320	Фионина Алёна Айяла Мартин Хуан Давиэль	2.0	XX-	_	Уфа Marca el paso
7-11	337	Черновалова Татьяна Нерсисян Ваграм	2.0	-XX	_	Челябинск Академия Танца Привилегия
7-11	393	Широносова Юлия Нерсисян Ваграм	2.0	X-X	_	Челябинск Vтанце
12	182	Калкатина Евгения Зимирев Владислав	1.0	X	_	Пермь 2dance
13-14	389	Соколов Антон Вовк Ольга	0.0		_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
13-14	493	Секачева Мария Пономарев Артем	0.0		_	Екатеринбург 2DANCE
Final						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6	468	Данильчук Юлия Поткин Евгений	6.0		_	Челябинск Дека Денс
5	305	Гулина Эльвира Зеленин Арсений	5.0		_	Челябинск Утанце
4	248	Сербина Марина Нерсисян Ваграм	4.0		_	Челябинск V-танце
3	401	Андреев Алексей Соловская Олеся	3.0		_	Челябинск Ritmo del Alma
2	130	Ипатова Ксения Клементьев Игорь	2.0		_	Пермь Bachata Club
1	396	Чех Екатерина Золотухин Евгений	1.0		_	Eкатеринбург 2 DANCE

Суд	ьи   Judges		
1		Андрэс	Москва, Россия
2		Катрина	Россия
3	Букулова	Кристина	Москва
4	Фролов	Александр	Москва, Россия
5	Эльсиев	Руслан	Москва, Россия